
Year: 2021

Program: Bachelor of Health Care Management Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Principles of 

Marketing

Hospital Support 

Service 

Management

Healthcare Law 

and Ethics

Hospital Quality 

Management

Introductory 

Disease 

Management

15140047 Abs Abs Abs Abs Abs

17140005 Abs

17140011 Abs

17140024 F

17140032 F

17140042 Abs

17140072 F

18140100 F
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